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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. 
Admission -2025-26) 

 
School of Infrastructure 

 

(Discipline: Water Resources Engineering) 
 

Selected (General) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114616980 SHELKE INDRAYANI PRAMOD 603 
2 2025114616220 KRUSHNA KUMAR BHUTIA 573 
3 2025114314666 MD ALI GAUHAR 565 
4 2025114417308 RAHUL KUMAR BARAL 562 
5 2025114716342 SIBANI TRIPATHY 524 
6 2025114817082 SAMBIT SAHOO 520 

 

Selected (General)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

 − − − 

 
Selected (EWS) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114219155 MUSKAN 472 

2 2025114917917 DEEPAK KUMAR 469 

 
Selected (EWS)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

 − − − 

 

Selected (OBC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114115633 PRABHAT KUMAR 497 

2 2025114118511 PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 476 



2 

 

3 2025114016717 SHEBEER 470 

4 2025114516683 PRASHANSA KUMARI 464 

 

Selected (OBC)-PD 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

 − − − 

 

Selected (SC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114310703 ROJALIN MAJHI 416 

2 2025114817376 KUMAR JAIN PUCHAKAYALA 408 

 
 

Selected (SC)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

 − − − 

 

Selected (ST) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

 − − − 

Selected (ST)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114016490 ROHIT BARLA 325 
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Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP. 
 

Category: General/Unreserved 
Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 2025114612492 SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK 513 
2 2025114117974 GARGEYA 511 
3 2025114516995 ARYASHREE ABHIJEET NAYAK 494 
4 2025114018392 ABUTALHA 488 
5 2025114618075 RESHMA M 487 
6 2025114217418 MANVI GUPTA 461 
7 2025114010218 SANYA PAL 461 
8 2025114215268 RUPAK KUMAR 461 

9 2025114316599 
SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA 

BEHERA 461 

10 2025114615309 
ARYASOMAYAJULA RAJESWARI 

SRAVANI 460 
11 2025114918162 ANJALY G S 458 
12 2025114417926 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO PHALKE 457 
13 2025114013274 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 457 
14 2025114017882 RINKU SHARMA 455 
15 2025114218106 HEERA NAIR S R 451 
16 2025114818708 VISHAL K 450 
17 2025114911896 TEELLA VANAJA 450 
18 2025114419528 AMARTYA SINGH 450 
19 2025114112361 SHREYA MISHRA 446 
20 2025114612804 VINEET JAISWAL 445 
21 2025114210413 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 
22 2025114216488 GANTA GUNA SAI 442 
23 2025114717886 SUMIT TIWARI 435 
24 2025114419278 SUKHMANJEET SINGH 435 
25 2025114417683 SAYYED NAGEESHA 434 
26 2025114917393 NANDANA GOPAN 431 
27 2025114710200 SOUMYAA SAHOO 430 
28 2025114012092 KIRANKUMAR YALAWAR 430 
29 2025114417941 APARAJITA DAS 427 
30 2025114212706 ABHIROHAN KASHYAP 427 
31 2025114618074 VADDINA DIMPUL 426 
32 2025114311048 APOORV DWIVEDI 423 
33 2025114410670 AKASH LODHI 422 
34 2025114313674 KODIPATRUNI ESWARPRASAD 419 
35 2025114313920 MANAS RANJAN GIRI 419 
36 2025114215414 KUNAL VERMA 415 
37 2025114017143 ADYAJYOTI SAMANTA 412 
38 2025114616813 SIDHANTA KHATUA 412 
39 2025114116775 SAURAV KUMAR 412 
40 2025114919508 ASTHA TIWARI 412 
41 2025114815830 ANANYA MISHRA 412 
42 2025114513903 SARITA KUMARI 408 
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43 2025114516757 BORISH HEISNAM 408 
44 2025114119308 SMRUTIRANJAN PARIDA 408 
45 2025114210818 PRAGYA PRAJAPATI 408 
46 2025114617645 PASUPUREDDI KAVYA 404 
47 2025114012186 YASH SANTOSH SINGARE 401 
48 2025114913237 SATYAWART 401 
49 2025114912774 SATISH PATEL 401 
50 2025114915842 MD NASEEM ANSARI 400 
51 2025114312971 GEDELA VAHINI 397 
52 2025114411915 LAKSHMI K A 397 
53 2025114116039 HARSH RAJ 397 
54 2025114611625 SURAJ KUMAR 397 
55 2025114119294 GOPIKA S 393 
56 2025114412687 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO 393 
57 2025114412890 PRIYADARSHINI R 389 
58 2025114316431 KOYYANA TIRUMULESU 389 
59 2025114716242 POOJA PATEL 389 
60 2025114513666 PIYUSH SOURAV 389 
61 2025114712302 VANSHITA SAAVARNA 385 
62 2025114416518 MAMIDI JAYASRI 385 

63 2025114611185 
VINAY CHARAN REDDY 

ABBIREDDI 385 
64 2025114019321 KUNTAL MAITY 385 
65 2025114316317 YADVENDRA SINGH YADAV 385 
66 2025114014231 DHRUV RAIKWAR 378 
67 2025114415297 UPASHANA TALUKDAR 378 
68 2025114410545 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 
69 2025114810713 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 
70 2025114618253 MISHA KATIYAR 374 
71 2025114616624 SHREESANTA KUMAR SWAIN 374 
72 2025114316746 MAYANK MOHAN 374 
73 2025114814633 MD YUSUF ALAM 374 
74 2025114512958 PUNNAM KRUPA SATYA 370 
75 2025114018040 PAPIHA SABNAM 370 
76 2025114412910 RAGHAVENDRA B 366 
77 2025114617871 NIDHI KUMARI 366 
78 2025114911487 SANKALP 366 
79 2025114911833 VRINDHA A KUMAR 363 
80 2025114210348 CHIRAG RAGHAV 363 
81 2025114816772 SONALI KAR 363 
82 2025114015492 ILHAM MUSTHAFA K 359 
83 2025114710023 BHAKTI PRASAD NATH 359 
84 2025114417524 KHUSHI BHARDWAJ 359 
85 2025114414963 ADDA HINDUJA 355 
86 2025114710579 ANKIT RAJ 355 
87 2025114812130 HRIDAY BHARGAVA 355 
88 2025114619457 SAMIMA YEASMIN ANSARI 355 
89 2025114114341 ANKIT ASHISH 355 
90 2025114818212 AMIT KUMAR KISHU 351 
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Category: General/Unreserved - PD 
1 2025114412416 TARAPRASAD MOHANTY 246 

Category: EWS 
1 2025114013274 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 457 
2 2025114513903 SARITA KUMARI 408 
3 2025114617645 PASUPUREDDI KAVYA 404 
4 2025114012186 YASH SANTOSH SINGARE 401 
5 2025114913237 SATYAWART 401 
6 2025114513666 PIYUSH SOURAV 389 
7 2025114210348 CHIRAG RAGHAV 363 
8 2025114812130 HRIDAY BHARGAVA 355 

Category: EWS-PD 
 − − − 

Category: OBC 
1 2025114217418 MANVI GUPTA 461 
2 2025114010218 SANYA PAL 461 
3 2025114215268 RUPAK KUMAR 461 

4 2025114316599 
SUBHASHIS SATYABRATA 

BEHERA 461 
5 2025114417926 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO PHALKE 457 
6 2025114818708 VISHAL K 450 
7 2025114911896 TEELLA VANAJA 450 
8 2025114612804 VINEET JAISWAL 445 
9 2025114210413 SHIVAM KUMAR 445 

10 2025114216488 GANTA GUNA SAI 442 
11 2025114419278 SUKHMANJEET SINGH 435 
12 2025114417683 SAYYED NAGEESHA 434 
13 2025114618074 VADDINA DIMPUL 426 
14 2025114313674 KODIPATRUNI ESWARPRASAD 419 
15 2025114313920 MANAS RANJAN GIRI 419 
16 2025114116775 SAURAV KUMAR 412 
17 2025114210818 PRAGYA PRAJAPATI 408 
18 2025114912774 SATISH PATEL 401 
19 2025114915842 MD NASEEM ANSARI 400 
20 2025114116039 HARSH RAJ 397 
21 2025114312971 GEDELA VAHINI 397 
22 2025114411915 LAKSHMI K A 397 
23 2025114611625 SURAJ KUMAR 397 
24 2025114119294 GOPIKA S 393 
25 2025114316431 KOYYANA TIRUMULESU 389 
26 2025114716242 POOJA PATEL 389 
27 2025114416518 MAMIDI JAYASRI 385 
28 2025114019321 KUNTAL MAITY 385 
29 2025114316317 YADVENDRA SINGH YADAV 385 
30 2025114014231 DHRUV RAIKWAR 378 
31 2025114410545 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 
32 2025114810713 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 
33 2025114618253 MISHA KATIYAR 374 
34 2025114616624 SHREESANTA KUMAR SWAIN 374 
35 2025114316746 MAYANK MOHAN 374 
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36 2025114814633 MD YUSUF ALAM 374 
37 2025114512958 PUNNAM KRUPA SATYA 370 
38 2025114412910 RAGHAVENDRA B 366 
39 2025114617871 NIDHI KUMARI 366 
40 2025114911833 VRINDHA A KUMAR 363 
41 2025114816772 SONALI KAR 363 
42 2025114015492 ILHAM MUSTHAFA K 359 
43 2025114710023 BHAKTI PRASAD NATH 359 
44 2025114414963 ADDA HINDUJA 355 
45 2025114710579 ANKIT RAJ 355 
46 2025114619457 SAMIMA YEASMIN ANSARI 355 
47 2025114818212 AMIT KUMAR KISHU 351 
48 2025114212874 ROHIT RAJ KUSHWAHA 348 

49 2025114419491 
KOTAKONDA 

VEERANJANEYULU 344 
50 2025114616213 SHAIKH IMAAZ SHAIKH ABBAS 344 
51 2025114615449 ARYA 344 
52 2025114218870 PRINCE KUMAR 344 
53 2025114715643 AISHWARY VARDHAN 344 
54 2025114218672 ARPIT PARETA 340 
55 2025114618589 ABHIVEK SINGH 339 
56 2025114715858 ISHA KUMARI 337 
57 2025114119309 DEEPAK KUMAR 332 
58 2025114515636 RAHUL KUMAR 332 
59 2025114311394 POTHINA SUSHMITHA 328 
60 2025114210112 LIZA MOHAPATRA 325 
61 2025114010778 HARKESH CHOUDHARY 325 
62 2025114613678 ESHWAROJU VIRAT 325 
63 2025114619266 ABDULRAHIM NAVAJ MULLA 325 
64 2025114717439 NIKHIL KUMAR 325 
65 2025114317485 SATVIK NAYAN 322 
66 2025114218796 ASHISH KUMAR SINHA 322 
67 2025114611029 GALEBOYENA SUPRAJA 321 
68 2025114510938 AANAND KUMAR 318 

Category: OBC-PD 
 − − − 

Category: SC 
1 2025114417465 SWARUP SAGAR SETHY 325 
2 2025114311246 SOUVIK SARKAR 318 
3 2025114014105 KATTEPAGA RAJESH 317 
4 2025114418608 SANDHARBH CHAUDHARY 306 
5 2025114018695 BANSOD VAIDEHI KALIDAS 306 
6 2025114910925 KIRTI PRABHAKAR 303 
7 2025114418765 VIVEKANAND 299 
8 2025114816639 JALLI JAI BALAJI 296 
9 2025114517818 PALIVELA SANDHYA 295 

10 2025114210816 DEBARNAB MAITY 292 
11 2025114113512 RAVINDRA KUMAR 292 
12 2025114514683 ELIPE NAMRATHA 291 
13 2025114211174 MONIKA BHASKAR 291 
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14 2025114717078 ROSHAN KUMAR SETHY 291 
15 2025114518154 DEEKSHITHA G SHEKAR 283 
16 2025114517546 SIDDHARTHA DAS 283 
17 2025114317805 ARYA ADITYA 283 
18 2025114612742 AMRIT KUMAR 283 
19 2025114219176 ASHITA 280 
20 2025114811364 ANJALI KANOJE 279 
21 2025114914193 ROHIT KUMAR 277 
22 2025114018396 KASHISH VERMA 269 
23 2025114412256 JAGANNATH MAGAR 267 
24 2025114413264 NIRAMAYA SETHY 264 
25 2025114012661 SALONI VERMA 264 
26 2025114815637 SURAJ KUMAR BHARATI 258 
27 2025114413904 VAISHNAVI SAGAR 253 

28 2025114515752 
VISHWAPRIYA KOUSHIKANAND 

ACHARYA 253 

29 2025114817356 
MRIGANKA SHEKHAR 

MAZUMDAR 250 
30 2025114313953 VINITHA S 249 
31 2025114712162 PRATIK AMAN DEOPARE 247 

Category: SC-PD 
 − − − 

Category: ST 
1 2025114410163 SANDEEP SINGH 340 
2 2025114818974 KETHAVATH GANESH 336 
3 2025114015043 MUDE SAI SRINIVAS 333 
4 2025114613825 MANISH CHOUHAN 321 
5 2025114015467 DOI NGOMDIR 314 
6 2025114811792 YOGESH VIJAY KALE 313 
7 2025114418271 RABINDRA KUMAR MAJHI 304 
8 2025114213244 KANISHKA MEENA 287 
9 2025114013663 JADHAV SAGAR WAMAN 272 

10 2025114212973 VIKASH KUMAR 272 
11 2025114411477 ANNAPURNA MUNDARY 265 
12 2025114914650 POIBA GOPI CHAND 264 
13 2025114419313 RAJESH L 264 
14 2025114512623 PAVAN VP 264 
15 2025114112267 PAVAN VP 264 
16 2025114014622 SHIVANI SOLANKI 256 
17 2025114714652 SHIVANI SOLANKI 256 
18 2025114918929 SUMANTA KUMAR HEMBRAM 256 

Category: ST-PD 
− − − − 

 


